
Lbs Over Limit Base Fine amt Surcharges
1-1000 $20 $1,114
1001 - 3000 $25 $17
3250 $98 $38
3500 $105 $41
3750 $113 $43
4000 $120 $45
4250 $128 $47
4500 $135 $50
4750 $143 $52
5000 $150 $54
5250 $263 $88
5500 $275 $92
5750 $288 $95
6000 $300 $99
6250 $313 $103
6500 $325 $107
6750 $338 $110
7000 $350 $114
7250 $508 $161
7500 $525 $167
7750 $543 $172
8000 $560 $177
8250 $578 $182
8500 $595 $188
8750 $613 $193
9000 $630 $198
9250 $648 $203
9500 $665 $209
9750 $683 $214
10000 $700 $219
10250 $1,025 $317
10500 $1,050 $324
10750 $1,075 $332
11000 $1,100 $339
11250 $1,125 $347
11500 $1,150 $354
11750 $1,175 $362
12000 $1,200 $369
12250 $1,225 $377
12500 $1,250 $384
12750 $1,275 $392
13000 $1,300 $399
13250 $1,325 $407
13500 $1,350 $414

507/508 Weight 



13750 $1,375 $422
14000 $1,400 $429
14250 $1,425 $437
14500 $1,450 $444
14750 $1,475 $452
15000 $1,500 $459
15250 $2,288 $695
15500 $2,325 $707
15750 $2,363 $718
16000 $2,400 $729
16250 $2,438 $740
16500 $2,475 $752
16750 $2,513 $763
17000 $2,550 $774
17250 $2,588 $785
17500 $2,625 $797
17750 $2,663 $808
18000 $2,700 $819
18250 $2,738 $830
18500 $2,775 $842
18750 $2,813 $853
19000 $2,850 $864
19250 $2,888 $875
19500 $2,925 $887
19750 $2,963 $898

Lbs Over Limit Base Fine amt Surcharges
001-2500 50 24
2501-5000 100 39
5001-7500 200 69
7501-10000 400 129
11000 550 174
12000 700 219
13000 850 264
14000 1000 309
15000 1150 354
16000 1300 399
17000 1450 444
18000 1600 489
19000 1750 534
20000 1900 579

Lbs Over Limit Base Fine amt Surcharges
001-2500 100 39

510 Weight 

510(1)(b)(II) Weight 



2501-5000 200 69
5001-7500 400 129
7501-10000 800 249
11000 1100 339
12000 1400 429
13000 1700 519
14000 2000 609
15000 2300 699
16000 2600 789
17000 2900 879
18000 3200 969
19000 3500 1059
20000 3800 1149



Total
$1,134

$42
$136
$146
$155
$165
$175
$185
$194
$204
$350
$367
$383
$399
$415
$432
$448
$464
$669
$692
$714
$737
$760
$783
$805
$828
$851
$874
$896
$919

$1,342
$1,374
$1,407
$1,439
$1,472
$1,504
$1,537
$1,569
$1,602
$1,634
$1,667
$1,699
$1,732
$1,764

  



$1,797
$1,829
$1,862
$1,894
$1,927
$1,959
$2,983
$3,032
$3,080
$3,129
$3,178
$3,227
$3,275
$3,324
$3,373
$3,422
$3,470
$3,519
$3,568
$3,617
$3,665
$3,714
$3,763
$3,812
$3,860

Total
74

139
269
529
724
919

1114
1309
1504
1699
1894
2089
2284
2479

Total
139

  

  



269
529

1049
1439
1829
2219
2609
2999
3389
3779
4169
4559
4949


	Overweight Related Violations

